EVM User's Guide: DP83TC812-IND-SPE
DP83TC812-IND-SPE Evaluation Module
Description
The DP83TC812-IND-SPE daughter card is a
compact, two port, peripheral device designed to
seamlessly integrate with the AM64x Evaluation
Board. Engineered to enhance the evaluation
process, the direct plug-in compatibility of

Designator Quantity Value Description Package
Reference
Part Number Manufacturer Alternate Part
Number
Alternate
Manufacturer
26 R1, R2, R3, R5, R23, R24,
R33, R46, R48, R62, R75,
R77, R84, R85, R86, R87,
R88, R89, R90, R91, R92,
R93, R94, R95, R96, R99,
R100, R101, R107
29 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale
27 R6, R7, R8, R9, R10, R11,
R12, R13, R14, R15, R16,
R17, R18, R19
14 470 RES, 470, 5%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW0402470RJNED Vishay-Dale
28 R21, R22, R25, R53, R82,
R102, R104
7 10.0k RES, 10.0k, 1%,
0.063W, AEC-Q200
Grade 0, 0402
402 CRCW040210K0FKED Vishay-Dale
29 R28, R29, R32, R36, R37,
R57, R58, R61, R65, R66
10 2.49k RES, 2.49k, 1%,
0.063W, AEC-Q200
Grade 0, 0402
402 CRCW04022K49FKED Vishay-Dale
30 R41, R44, R70, R73,
R108, R109, R110, R111
8 3.3k RES, 3.3k, 5%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW04023K30JNED Vishay-Dale
31 R45, R74 2 100 RES, 100, 1%, 0.25W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0603
603 CRCW0603100RFKEAHP Vishay-Dale
32 R47, R49, R51, R78, R80 5 2.20k RES, 2.20k, 1%, 0.05W,
0201
201 CRCW02012K20FKED Vishay-Dale
33 R50, R81 2 22 RES, 22, 5%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW040222R0JNED Vishay-Dale
34 R54 1 1.0Meg RES, 1.0M, 5%, 0.75W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
2010
2010 CRCW20101M00JNEF Vishay-Dale
35 R56 1 4.53k RES, 4.53k, 1%,
0.063W, AEC-Q200
Grade 0, 0402
402 CRCW04024K53FKED Vishay-Dale
36 R83 1 2.2k RES, 2.2k, 5%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW04022K20JNED Vishay-Dale
37 R103 1 66.5k RES, 66.5k, 1%,
0.063W, AEC-Q200
Grade 0, 0402
402 CRCW040266K5FKED Vishay-Dale
38 R105, R106 2 100k RES, 100k, 1%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW0402100KFKED Vishay-Dale
Hardware Design Files www.ti.com
24 DP83TC812-IND-SPE Evaluation Module SNLU349 – OCTOBER 2024
Submit Document Feedback
Copyright © 2024 Texas Instruments Incorporated

Grade 0, 0402
402 CRCW040210K0FKED Vishay-Dale
56 R26, R27, R30, R31, R34,
R35, R38, R39, R40, R55,
R59, R60, R63, R64, R67,
R68, R69
0 2.49k RES, 2.49k, 1%,
0.063W, AEC-Q200
Grade 0, 0402
402 CRCW04022K49FKED Vishay-Dale
57 R42, R71, R76 0 2.20k RES, 2.20k, 1%, 0.05W,
0201
201 CRCW02012K20FKED Vishay-Dale
58 R43, R72 0 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.1W, AEC-
Q200 Grade 0, 0603
603 CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay-Dale
59 R52, R79 0 22 RES, 22, 5%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW040222R0JNED Vishay-Dale
60 R97 0 500 RES, 500, 0.1%, 0.05W,
0402
402 PNM0402E5000BST1 Vishay Thin
Film
61 R98 0 649 RES, 649, 1%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW0402649RFKED Vishay-Dale
62 R112, R113, R114, R115 0 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.063W,
AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0402
402 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale